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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

FEBRUARY 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Tuesday, February 2 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting-
(Schwartz) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Friday, February 5 

7:00-9:00 a.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-(Chevalier) 

Wildwood Artist Series – Pat Donohue & The  

Prairie All Stars 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul  

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, February 8 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Jazz Band & White Bear Big Band  

Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, February 11 

8:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MSBA Officers Workshop 

Elementary PTO Meeting (Chevalier) 

Policy Committee Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

 

Holiday Inn Arbor Lakes, Maple Grove MN 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Office Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, February 15 No School - Presidents’ Day Holiday  

Monday, February 15- 

Friday, February 19 

 

School Board Recognition Week 

 

Tuesday, February 16 

3:30-5:30 p.m. 

 

Education Equity Alliance Advisory Meeting 

 

N. St. Paul District Ed. Center - Board Room 

Friday, February 19 No School - Staff Development/Conferences  

Monday, February 22 

7:00 p.m.-8:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

MHS Parent Communication Network Meeting- 

Youth Stress 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Mahtomedi High School – Media Center 

Thursday, February 25 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Finance Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center - Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, February 26 

7:30 – 9:00 a.m.  

12:00-1:45 p.m. 

 

City/School Leaders Meeting (Payne) 

White Bear Lake Chamber of Commerce 

Inaugural Luncheon 2016 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

Dellwood Country Club 

Saturday, February 27 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Night of the Theater: Dinner & Show 

Fundraiser 

 

Mahtomedi High School 

Monday, February 29 

6:30-7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Community Education Advisory Council Mtg.- 
(Donovan) 

 

District Education Center – Room 107 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 
 

MARCH 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Tuesday, March 1 

4:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

MMS Band Solo & Ensemble Night 

 

Mahtomedi Middle School Band Rooms 

Wednesday, March 2 

12:00-1:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Community Lunch- Celebrate St. Patricks’ Day 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg.-(Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Friday, March 4 

7:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-Legislative 

Session (Chevalier) 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul  

Tuesday, March 8 

5:30 & 6:45 p.m. 

 

First Grade Program 

 

Wildwood Elementary School 

Thursday, March 10 

9:30 a.m. 

5:00 & 6:45 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00-8:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Meeting-(Chevalier)) 

Second Grade Program 

School Board Meeting 

MHS Parent Communications Network- 

Internet Safety & Social Media 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Wildwood Elementary School 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Mahtomedi High School Media Center 

Monday, March 14 - 

Friday, March 18 

 

No School - Spring Break 

 

Tuesday March 22 

8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 

Blue Ribbon Visitation 

 

Mahtomedi High School 

Thursday, March 24 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Facilities Committee Meeting 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Friday, March 25 No School - Staff Development/Conferences  

Monday March 28 

6:00-8:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

Community Education Advisory Council Mtg.- (Donovan) 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

MHS Concert Band/Chorale Concert 

 

District Education Center – Room 107 

District Education Center – Community Room  

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, March 29 

6:00 p.m. 

 

8:00 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Work Session.-
(Schwartz) 

MHS Varsity Choir & Symphonic Band Concert 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 
 
 


